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Rider

Points Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT

ITA° KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM

IND

INA

JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

1 ALONSO David

2 HOLGADO Daniel

3 FURUSATO Taiyo

4 ROSSI Riccardo

5 VEIJER Collin

6 NEPA Stefano

7 SUZUKI Tatsuki

8 KELSO Joel

9 ORTOLA Ivan
10 ROULSTONE Jacob
11 ESTEBAN Joel
12 PIQUERAS Angel
13 OGDEN Scott
14 CARRARO Nicola
15 LUNETTA Luca
16 MUNOZ David
17 DETTWILER Noah
18 WHATLEY Joshua
19 BUASRI Tatchakorn
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QATAR AIRWAYS GRAND PRIX OF QATAR Moto3

| 5380 m. ‘World Championship Classification 30
Constructor Points Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL
1 CFMOTO 25 25
2 GASGAS 20 5 20
3 HONDA 16 4 16
4 KTM 13 12 3 13
5 HUSQVARNA 11 14 2 11
Team Points Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA KAZ NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM IND INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL
1 CFMOTO ASPAR TEAM 30 30
2 RED BULL GASGAS TECH3 26 4 4 26
3 LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP 20 10 6 20
4 HONDA TEAM ASIA 16 14 4 16
5 CIP GREEN POWER 13 17 3 13
6 LEVELUP - MTA 12 18 1 12
7 BOE MOTORSPORTS 8 22 4 8
8 MT HELMETS - MSI 7 23 1 7
9 LEOPARD RACING 4 26 3 4
10 MLAV RACING 3 27 1 3
11 SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE 1 29 2 1
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